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01.03.2024
04.03.2024
05.03.2024
06.03.2024

HINDI/SANSKRIT
IP/CS / BIOTECH

i

ENGLISH
vI<m_nm\>nnOCZ._.th<\
HISTORY

GEOGRAPHY

MATHS/APPLIED MATHS

CHEM/ECO/POL SCI
BIOLOGY /BUSINESS
STUDIES

70/80 MARKS AND
3:00 HOURS

08.00 AM 08.00 AM

08.00 TO 08.15 AM 08.00 TO 08.15 AM

8.15T0 08.30 AM 8.15 TO 08.30 AM
8.30t0 11.30 AM

wmuo_.::m in Exam Hall

Filling the Particulars in answer sheet

Question Paper Reading time
Exam writing time

8.30 to 11.00 AM

Declaration of Result : 27.03.2024 AEmUmecbé

Signature of De uty Commissioner



